
ORTHO I L L I NO I S

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTER

Medical Director
Robin Borchardt, MD
815.398.9491
Robin.borchardt@orthoillinois.com

Senior Account Manager
Roberta Grove
815.979.9437
Roberta.grove@orthoillinois.com

Employer Services Coordinator
Pam Jewell
779.774.1283
Fax 779.774.1353
Pam.jewell@orthoillinois.com

WorkRightSM / WorkSTEPS® Functional 
Employment Screens
To start your WorkSTEPS® screening 
program: 
Rex D. Brown, MS, CEAS
779.774.1271
To schedule your WorkSTEPS® 
employment screens:
Chris Wiley
779.774.1293

Work Comp Communication Team

Diane Latos, Coordinator
815.484.6946
Dianel@orthoillinois.com

Lisa Donmeyer
815.381.7398
lisa.donmeyer@orthoillinois.com

Sarah Woby
815.484.6914
sarah.woby@orthoillinois.com

Occupational Health Center / Fast Track
OrthoIllinois
5875 E. Riverside Blvd. 
Rockford, Illinois  61114
815.298.2749

Monday - Friday	 8 am - 8 pm
Weekends 		  10 am - 4 pm

WorkRightSM  & Employer Services Program
Occupational Health Center
OrthoIllinois
5875 E. Riverside Blvd.
Rockford, Illinois  61114

Rehabilitation Locations
5875 E. Riverside Blvd. - Rockford
324 Roxbury Road - Rockford
770 Beloit Road - Belvidere
1073 W. Lane - Machesney Park
330 E. Main St., STE 300 - Rockton
750 E. Terra Cotta Ave. - Crystal Lake
12519 Regency Pkwy. - Huntley

OrthoIllinois Clinic Locations
5875 E. Riverside Blvd.
Rockford, Illinois  61114

324 Roxbury Road
Rockfod, Illinois  61107

750 E. Terra Cotta Ave.
Crystal Lake, Illinois  60014

12519 Regency Parkway
Huntley, Illinois  60142

OrthoIllinois Surgery Center
346 Roxbury Road
Rockford, Illinois  61107


